
Operating Committee Meetings start at 6:00 pm and are held in the Parliament Chambers. 
 

*Meeting will be held at 5:30 pm due to LPN Graduation. 

MIFFLIN COUNTY ACADEMY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
OPERATING COMMITTEE MEETING DATES FOR 2026 

 
 
 

Thursday, January 8, 2026 
 

Thursday, February 12, 2026 
 

Thursday, March 12, 2026* 
 

Thursday, April 9, 2026 
 

Thursday, May 14, 2026 
 

Thursday, June 11, 2026 
 

No July Meeting Scheduled 
 

Thursday, August 13, 2026 
 

Thursday, September 10, 2026* 
 

Thursday, October 8, 2026 
 

Thursday, November 12, 2026 
 

Thursday, December 10, 2026 


